
07.07.2024 Uhrzeit: 11:07

Platz Name Zeit St.Nr. Platz Name Zeit St.Nr. Platz Name Zeit St.Nr. Platz Name Zeit St.Nr.

1 Hötte, Alexander 1:00:49 075 1 Finke, Lea 1:25:40 053 1 Brand, Petra 1:27:19 022 1 Finke, Lea 1:25:40 053

2 Disselhoff, Jonathan 1:08:54 055 2 Brand, Petra 1:27:19 022 2 Menke, Gabi 1:28:23 024 2 Wolf, Julia 1:35:52 045

3 Malena, Kevin 1:12:50 040 3 Menke, Gabi 1:28:23 024 3 Osburg, Christina 1:30:09 025 3 Schreier, Merle 1:37:21 063

4 Hötte, Felix 1:12:54 074 4 Osburg, Christina 1:30:09 025 4 Honke, Jennifer 1:34:39 026 4 Brinkmann, Teresa 1:38:57 027

5 Krog, Benjamin 1:12:59 077 5 Honke, Jennifer 1:34:39 026 5 Lippert, Anja 1:34:52 019 5 Feldmann, Laura 1:40:23 054

6 Kleibrink, Pascal 1:13:17 078 6 Lippert, Anja 1:34:52 019 6 Emmerich, Astrid 1:38:14 042 6 Richard, Maren 1:45:15 016

7 Fähnrich, Nils 1:16:05 049 7 Wolf, Julia 1:35:52 045 7 Flach, Petra 1:38:48 020 7 Willms, Sophie 1:48:12 007

8 Koch, Lars 1:16:15 028 8 Schreier, Merle 1:37:21 063 8 Krog, Antje 1:45:15 043 8 Kleinert, Henrike 1:56:01 051

9 Temme, Leon 1:16:20 050 9 Emmerich, Astrid 1:38:14 042 9 Kettelgerdes, Silvia 1:46:19 023 9 Gräf, Verena 1:57:56 044

10 Leyschulte, Enno 1:17:11 068 10 Flach, Petra 1:38:48 020 10 Bernert, Christiane 1:48:29 009 10 Rank, Annalena 2:14:48 056

11 Schönlau, Roman 1:18:18 076 11 Brinkmann, Teresa 1:38:57 027 11 Hefer, Claudia 1:48:49 021 11 Steinmeier, Sara Linnea 2:46:09 061

12 Hötte, Philipp 1:18:30 065 12 Feldmann, Laura 1:40:23 054 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

13 Thenhausen, Toni 1:20:02 073 13 Krog, Antje 1:45:15 043 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

14 Rasche, Christian 1:21:55 064 13 Richard, Maren 1:45:15 016 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

15 Brüngel, Stefan 1:25:04 060 15 Kettelgerdes, Silvia 1:46:19 023 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

16 Akkaparambil, Sadique Ali 1:25:18 037 16 Willms, Sophie 1:48:12 007 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

17 Schneider, Johannes 1:25:30 031 17 Bernert, Christiane 1:48:29 009 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

18 Finke, Lea 1:25:40 053 18 Hefer, Claudia 1:48:49 021 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

19 Caron, Christian 1:26:08 011 19 Kleinert, Henrike 1:56:01 051 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

20 Böger, Thomas 1:26:42 033 20 Gräf, Verena 1:57:56 044 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

21 Plumeyer-Köhler, Boris 1:26:45 029 21 Rank, Annalena 2:14:48 056 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

22 Brand, Petra 1:27:19 022 22 Steinmeier, Sara Linnea 2:46:09 061 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

23 Schirbel, Wulf 1:28:16 018 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

24 Menke, Gabi 1:28:23 024 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

25 Edelmann, Vico 1:29:15 071 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

26 Emmerich, Ingo 1:29:40 035 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

27 Harsing, Markus 1:29:46 046 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

28 Osburg, Christina 1:30:09 025 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

29 Edelmann, Ben 1:30:15 070 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

30 Thewes, Johannes 1:30:18 059 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

31 Pahl, Dennis 1:31:53 036 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

32 Ziser, Paul 1:31:55 057 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

33 Götz, Björn 1:32:44 032 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

34 Bauer, Oliver 1:32:58 038 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

35 Pohlmann, Ulrich 1:33:43 005 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

36 Loermann, Jannis 1:34:28 067 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

37 Kreutzmann, Tobias 1:34:30 058 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

38 Honke, Jennifer 1:34:39 026 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

39 Lippert, Anja 1:34:52 019 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

40 Fedrau, Maximilian 1:35:13 062 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

41 Feierabend, Chris 1:35:14 039 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

42 Kurz, Dmitri 1:35:16 017 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

43 Wolf, Julia 1:35:52 045 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

44 Schreier, Merle 1:37:21 063 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

45 Drewes, Jan 1:37:41 079 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

Gesamtplatzierung (ALLE) Gesamtplatzierung (W) Platzierung (W) Ü35 Platzierung (W) U35
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46 Osburg, Jonas 1:38:10 008 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

47 Emmerich, Astrid 1:38:14 042 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

48 Flach, Petra 1:38:48 020 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

49 Brinkmann, Teresa 1:38:57 027 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

50 Liebich, Marc 1:40:22 015 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

51 Feldmann, Laura 1:40:23 054 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

52 Hillebrand, Ferdinand 1:41:08 006 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

53 Hahne, Frederik 1:44:45 030 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

54 Mönikes, Ralf 1:45:01 048 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

55 Krog, Antje 1:45:15 043 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

55 Richard, Maren 1:45:15 016 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

57 Rischke, Andreas 1:45:46 010 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

58 Kettelgerdes, Silvia 1:46:19 023 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

59 Dörffler, Christoph 1:46:56 003 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

60 Hermelingmeier, Thomas 1:47:32 013 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

61 Kleinert, Fabian 1:47:41 072 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

62 Willms, Sophie 1:48:12 007 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

63 Bernert, Christiane 1:48:29 009 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

64 Hefer, Claudia 1:48:49 021 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

65 Kleinert, Henrike 1:56:01 051 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

66 Weber, Christian 1:57:00 047 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

67 Gräf, Verena 1:57:56 044 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

68 Walther, Daniel 1:59:03 014 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

69 Hötte, Rainer 2:03:08 001 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

70 Rogge, Dirk 2:04:32 052 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

71 Möller, Heinz Peter 2:07:55 004 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

72 Düsterhus, Simon 2:10:30 069 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

73 Peters, Mario 2:14:28 002 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

74 Rank, Annalena 2:14:48 056 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

75 Hötte, Moritz 2:15:08 034 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

76 Steinmeier, Sara Linnea 2:46:09 061 ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####

##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! ##### ##### #ZAHL! #ZAHL! #####


